Update-20170711
Datasheet
VFA1-230-5M35
Iri
s
Lo
ck
in
g
Sc
re
w
Fo
cu
s L
oc
kin
g
Sc
re
w
Im
ag
e S
ide
35mm Focal Length
2/3" F1.4/35 C-Mount
Focal Length f=35mm
Max Diameter(RATIO) F=1:1.4~16
Picture Size 2/3" 1/2" 1/3"
Angle
H 30.3° 22.3° 16.8°
V 23° 16.8° 12.6°
D 37.3° 27.8° 20.9°
Object Dimension at
M.O.D
H 170.4mm 123.7mm 116mm
V 127.6mm 92.7mm 69.4mm
D 212.8mm 154.9mm 123.7mm
Distortion(TV) <0.1% <0.3% <0.1%
Focus distance(min) 0.2m
Flange back 17.526mm in air
Back focus 9.2mm in air
Filter screw size M30.5x0.5
Front/Rear Effective Dia Front Φ22.7mm      Rear Φ12.6mm
Mount C-Mount
Temperature Range -10~+50°C
Storage Temperature Range -20~+60°C